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ALFREDO VASCONCELOS 7 8 9 10 12 9 7 13 7 8 10 12 16 9 12 15

ALTO RIO DOCE 26 10 26 12 33 9 29 15 41 11 36 13 29 17 24 12

ANTONIO CARLOS 13 10 5 15 9 16 5 6 9 9 15 8 4 4 5 5

BARBACENA 354 342 312 359 372 369 334 349 365 354 360 290 346 321 351 327

CAPELA NOVA 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 4 0 2 1 1 1

CARANDAI 65 34 67 33 63 35 78 42 76 25 61 28 72 25 76 26

CIPOTANEA 5 0 6 3 12 3 8 5 7 3 8 3 5 3 2 6

DESTERRO DO MELO 3 2 6 8 4 8 4 4 7 2 9 1 6 1 3 3

IBERTIOGA 37 9 23 13 35 13 38 16 27 10 27 9 34 14 43 9

PAIVA 1 1 2 7 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 1 0 1

RESSAQUINHA 7 3 11 6 4 4 5 4 14 4 13 6 13 6 4 3

SANTA BARBARA DO TUGURIO 2 5 0 3 4 0 1 3 2 2 1 4 1 0 1 1

SANTA RITA DO IBITIPOCA 2 0 1 0 7 0 2 0 3 2 3 1 4 0 5 1

SANTANA DO GARAMBEU 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

SENHORA DOS REMEDIOS 8 4 3 6 5 7 4 6 9 5 12 1 11 10 13 15

TOTAL 534 428 472 476 564 474 519 466 574 436 561 378 547 415 540 425
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CONGONHAS 161 90 146 87 179 103 148 106 174 81 162 67 168 78 178 73

DESTERRO DE ENTRE RIOS 9 6 7 5 2 7 5 3 5 1 11 10 7 5 7 2

ENTRE RIOS DE MINAS 49 20 65 28 62 30 57 26 59 27 54 14 73 17 58 17

JECEABA 2 0 1 2 5 3 9 7 7 4 9 3 14 6 4 3

OURO BRANCO 106 48 93 47 110 41 115 39 98 41 102 31 111 52 109 48

SAO BRAS DO SUACUI 20 9 12 6 11 5 10 5 23 6 12 7 8 6 13 5

TOTAL 347 173 324 175 369 189 344 186 366 160 350 132 381 164 369 148
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CARANAIBA 3 4 4 8 6 2 6 0 5 3 13 2 4 2 4 1

CASA GRANDE 4 1 1 0 2 2 5 3 4 4 6 5 2 3 1 4

CATAS ALTAS DA NORUEGA 9 4 2 1 14 5 6 0 3 6 6 4 8 3 11 11

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 308 208 238 232 311 222 347 230 309 230 323 193 316 204 314 220

CRISTIANO OTONI 8 10 10 16 15 19 8 15 16 17 20 18 13 12 6 5

ITAVERAVA 8 5 11 8 9 7 7 2 13 7 15 15 10 3 5 13

LAMIM 3 0 3 2 5 4 3 0 10 3 4 2 3 6 6 4

PIRANGA 42 17 35 20 42 19 48 11 36 15 47 12 54 15 39 10

QUELUZITO 2 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 3 1 0

RIO ESPERA 17 5 11 10 16 5 14 3 18 6 35 5 14 5 23 14

SANTANA DOS MONTES 3 4 0 2 6 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 1

SENHORA DE OLIVEIRA 2 3 5 0 6 3 5 3 8 4 2 0 5 2 6 0

TOTAL 409 261 322 301 435 290 451 269 428 299 475 259 436 259 419 283
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BARROSO 97 28 81 30 82 28 93 41 89 35 92 29 99 35 89 29

BOM SUCESSO 11 6 11 4 8 9 7 5 7 2 18 3 14 8 17 16

CONCEICAO DA BARRA DE MINAS 5 6 7 4 6 7 4 3 15 8 12 6 14 10 12 7

CORONEL XAVIER CHAVES 14 11 10 4 18 9 9 8 7 6 12 9 8 5 12 7

DORES DE CAMPOS 8 8 10 2 8 4 10 9 7 3 4 3 11 6 14 10

IBITURUNA 9 1 4 2 7 2 5 1 3 4 3 1 1 2 3 1

LAGOA DOURADA 47 8 36 17 35 18 55 18 53 24 52 10 62 17 45 16

MADRE DE DEUS DE MINAS 27 10 23 7 24 9 20 6 21 7 23 13 17 11 20 7

NAZARENO 31 5 28 16 23 11 40 7 33 18 28 7 28 10 25 6

PIEDADE DO RIO GRANDE 1 4 3 6 6 4 9 5 4 1 7 3 9 6 3 1

PRADOS 3 4 8 8 7 6 6 3 4 6 6 10 11 9 14 4

RESENDE COSTA 44 12 40 13 43 15 35 11 34 15 45 16 44 7 41 7

RITAPOLIS 20 12 21 3 16 7 17 6 22 8 18 4 20 8 11 5

SANTA CRUZ DE MINAS 19 24 32 7 30 20 14 17 38 7 30 11 23 13 25 18

SAO JOAO DEL REI 292 177 285 177 347 207 328 194 362 212 353 188 357 190 307 159

SAO TIAGO 49 13 53 19 50 19 41 18 30 12 41 20 55 16 51 12

SAO VICENTE DE MINAS 5 2 11 10 6 3 5 8 13 6 8 4 9 10 5 2

TIRADENTES 46 15 30 15 38 26 56 24 39 19 23 21 49 21 38 22

TOTAL 728 346 693 344 754 404 754 384 781 393 775 358 831 384 732 329
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ALFREDO VASCONCELOS 4 15 84 99

ALTO RIO DOCE 29 13 273 112

ANTONIO CARLOS 6 6 71 79

BARBACENA 369 327 3.163 3.038

CAPELA NOVA 3 1 17 4

CARANDAI 84 34 642 282

CIPOTANEA 3 3 56 29

DESTERRO DO MELO 3 3 45 32

IBERTIOGA 40 8 304 101

PAIVA 3 2 15 17

RESSAQUINHA 8 7 79 43

SANTA BARBARA DO TUGURIO 0 0 12 18

SANTA RITA DO IBITIPOCA 3 3 30 7

SANTANA DO GARAMBEU 0 0 10 5

SENHORA DOS REMEDIOS 5 9 70 63

TOTAL 560 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.871 3.929
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CONGONHAS 179 73 1.495 758

DESTERRO DE ENTRE RIOS 5 3 58 42

ENTRE RIOS DE MINAS 60 29 537 208

JECEABA 11 9 62 37

OURO BRANCO 97 50 941 397

SAO BRAS DO SUACUI 12 7 121 56

TOTAL 364 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.214 1.498
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CARANAIBA 3 0 48 22

CASA GRANDE 3 2 28 24

CATAS ALTAS DA NORUEGA 7 5 66 39

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE 304 208 2.770 1.947

CRISTIANO OTONI 9 10 105 122

ITAVERAVA 5 12 83 72

LAMIM 12 4 49 25

PIRANGA 38 17 381 136

QUELUZITO 3 2 20 11

RIO ESPERA 15 3 163 56

SANTANA DOS MONTES 3 2 25 17

SENHORA DE OLIVEIRA 2 2 41 17

TOTAL 404 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.779 2.488
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BARROSO 103 33 825 288

BOM SUCESSO 7 12 100 65

CONCEICAO DA BARRA DE MINAS 6 12 81 63

CORONEL XAVIER CHAVES 12 8 102 67

DORES DE CAMPOS 12 6 84 51

IBITURUNA 4 0 39 14

LAGOA DOURADA 45 8 430 136

MADRE DE DEUS DE MINAS 21 9 196 79

NAZARENO 32 15 268 95

PIEDADE DO RIO GRANDE 2 5 44 35

PRADOS 13 6 72 56

RESENDE COSTA 60 24 386 120

RITAPOLIS 14 2 159 55

SANTA CRUZ DE MINAS 23 13 234 130

SAO JOAO DEL REI 339 192 2.970 1.696

SAO TIAGO 51 20 421 149

SAO VICENTE DE MINAS 6 1 68 46

TIRADENTES 35 15 354 178

TOTAL 785 381 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.833 3.323
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